Utah State Bar. Verified Petition to Arbitrate Fee Dispute

Date of Petition:				
Petitioner's Name:			Telephone #:	
Petitioner's Address:				
Email Address:				
Name of Lawyer(s)/Client(s)	with whom Petitioner has a dis	spute (Respondent):		
Respondent's Address:				
Area of Law (Please Check):				
Family Law (Divorce, Child Support, Custody, Etc.) Probate (Wills, Trusts, Guardians Or Conservators) Personal Injury		Bankruptcy Contracts Other	Criminal Property Rights	
The Fee Arbitration proce	ess is designed to address th	he following issue only:	Amount in Controversy: \$	
If this dispute involves a fee, l	how much do you believe is ow	ring, and to whom?		
Amount Owed: \$	To Whom? _			
there was a written fee agreen evidence in support of your p	ment. If you have a copy, please osition.	e attach the same. Attach cop	m the attorney was helping you wi ies of all pertinent documents or o	ther written
Petitioner hereby certifies that	the foregoing statements, as wel	ll as any attachments, are true	and correct to the best of his/her kn	owledge and belief.
Petitioner's Signature:				
State of Utah)			
County of	: Ss.)			
Subscribed and sworn to befo	ore me this day	7 of		0
My Commission Expires		 Notary Public R	esiding in	

Agreement to Arbitrate Fee Dispute-Binding

Nar	ne of Petitioner:	Case Number:			
Nar	me of Respondent:	(Office Use Only)			
RE	CITALS:				
A.	Petitioner has filed a Verified Petition with the Utah State Bar to arbitrate his/her attorney's fee dispute with Respondent.				
B.	Respondent has filed an Answer to the Petition.				
C.	Petitioner and Respondent desire to agree in writing to have the dispute arbitrated by the Utah State Bar Fee Dispute Resolution Committee.				
D.	. Petitioner is aware that a \$10.00 filing fee is due from the Petitioner before an arbitration will be scheduled.				
AGREEMENT:					
In consideration of the mutual covenants set forth, and for other good and valuable consideration, the parties agree as follows:					
	Agreement to Arbitrate. Petitioner and Respondent agree the arbitration shall be conducted by the Utah State Bar Fee Dispute Resolution Committee. All issues raised in the pleadings and related to the amount and propriety of Respondent's fee shall be arbitrated. The parties agree to be bound by the decision issued by the Utah State Bar Fee Dispute Resolution Committee.				
	. Rules. Petitioner and Respondent acknowledge that they have each received a copy of the Utah State Bar Rules of Fee Arbitration. The fee arbitration shall be conducted pursuant to these Rules, including the confidentiality provision set forth in Rule 14-1108 (c).				
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have executed this Agreement as of the dates opposite their respective signatures below.					
Pet	itioner: Date	:			
Doc	spondent:				